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TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 349-continued 

MISCELLANEOUS 

Rates of Duty Effective 
Part 

Port Tariff Goods 

I 

II List 
Item No. Normal Pref. Ref. No. From To 

Decisions Cancelled: 

30.03.031} Medicaments: 
30.03.039 

H.O. D.Q.V.K .... granules 335 
H.O. Microval tablets 
CH 38.19.079 Coffill 11 .. 8 
H.O. 48.15.029 Analine ... wide 69 
CH 51.04.041 Kuralon ... hose 142 
CH 55.09.051 Cotton .•. hose 87 
CH 55.09.059 Wigan ••. hose 103 
H.O. 84.11.051 L.D .... air 285 
H.O. 84.18.039 Filters ... hydrocarbons 173 
WN 84.45.009 Ammunition ••• presses 308 
CH' 85.04.001 Nickel ••. accumulators 82 
H.O. 85.20.019 Feet ••. lamps 20 
H.O. 85.20.019 Stems ... greater .. 20 
CH 90.24.011 Multi ..• controllers 

Penn ... A36 92 
CH 90.24.011 Penn ... controls .. 70 
CH 90.24.011 Pumps ..• controls: 

Penn ... (3 pole) 92 

Dated at Wellington this 31st day of May 1979. 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 

Ministry of Works and Development-Schedule of Civil Engineering and Building Contracts of $20,000 or More in Value 

Name of Works 

Civil Engineering-
Auckland-Waiwera Motorway: Tristram Avenue Interchange: traffic signals 
New vehicle testing station: Timaru Street, Dunedin: construction of paved 

entrance and exitways 
Supply, manufacture, and delivery of two draft-tube bulkhead frames for 

Rangipo Power Station 
Invermay Agricultural Station: animal nutrition unit perimeter roading 
SH 33 : reconstruction Hamurana Curve section: Rotorua Residency 
Christchurch Southern Motorway: Lincoln and Wrights Road overpasses 

Building-
Additions and alterations: Upper Hutt Police Station .. 
Erection and completion of a Class F fire station, Murchison 
Roxburgh Power Station: control building extension 
Taumarunui line maintenance depot building for NZED 
Tawa College, Wellington: music and drama room extension 
Invercargill Fire Station: appliance repair workshop 

Successful Tenderer 

Harding Signals Ltd. 
Fairfield Asphalt Co. Ltd. 

Mace Engineering Ltd. 

Fairfield Asphalt Co. Ltd. 
Mount Earthmovers Ltd. 
Commercial Construction Ltd. 

C. J. Palmer Ltd. 
L. T. Goodwin & Son Ltd. 
Breen Construction Co. Ltd. 
T. Davies (Builder) .. 
Flynn Construction Ltd. 
Brown and Andrews (Southland) Ltd ... 

Amount of 
Tender 

Accepted 
$ 

22,075.55 
28,422.49 

29,778.00 

59,918.50 
100,607.60 
829,596.00 

38,130.56 
56,362.00 
87,500.00 
99,875.00 

115,992.00 
159,825.00 

N. C. McLEOD, Commissioner of Works. 


