## TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 349-continued

## MISCELLANEOUS

	Tariff Item No.						Rates of Duty		Part		Effective	
Port			Goods				Normal	Pref.	II Ref.	List No.	From	To
Decisi	ons Cancellea	<i>1:</i>								<u> </u>		<u> </u>
	30.03.031	Medicaments:										
I.O.	,	D.Q.V.K granules							1	335		١.
.O.		Microval tablets	••		••	• •		••				
CH	38.19.079	Coffill 11	••		••			••	1	8		
I.O.	48.15.029	Analine wide			••				1	69		\ .
H	51.04.041	Kuralon hose							<b> </b>	142		١.
CH	55.09.051	Cotton hose						••		87		١.
CH	55.09.059	Wigan hose								103		.
I.O.	84.11.051	L.D air							١	285		١.
J.O.	84.18.039	Filters hydrocarbons							1	173		١.
WN	84.45.009	Ammunition presses							1	308		
CH '	85.04.001	Nickel accumulators							1	82		١.
I.O.	85.20.019	Feet lamps							1	20		.
I.O.	85.20.019	Stems greater							١	20		.
CH	90.24.011	Multi controllers							1			
		Penn A36								92		Ι.
H	90.24.011	Penn controls			• •				<b>\</b>	70		١.
CH	90.24.011	Pumps controls:						• •	1			ĺ
		Penn (3 pole)		• •	••					92		

Dated at Wellington this 31st day of May 1979.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

## Ministry of Works and Development—Schedule of Civil Engineering and Building Contracts of \$20,000 or More in Value

<del></del>		
Name of Works	Successful Tenderer	Amount of Tender Accepted \$
Civil Engineering—		
Auckland-Waiwera Motorway: Tristram Avenue Interchange: traffic signals New vehicle testing station: Timaru Street, Dunedin: construction of paved entrance and exitways	Harding Signals Ltd Fairfield Asphalt Co. Ltd	22,075.55 28,422.49
Supply, manufacture, and delivery of two draft-tube bulkhead frames for Rangipo Power Station	Mace Engineering Ltd	29,778.00
Invermay Agricultural Station: animal nutrition unit perimeter roading SH 33: reconstruction Hamurana Curve section: Rotorua Residency Christchurch Southern Motorway: Lincoln and Wrights Road overpasses	Fairfield Asphalt Co. Ltd Mount Earthmovers Ltd Commercial Construction Ltd	59,918.50 100,607.60 829,596.00
Building—	Commission Constitution 21d.	025,550.00
Additions and alterations: Upper Hutt Police Station Erection and completion of a Class F fire station, Murchison Roxburgh Power Station: control building extension Taumarunui line maintenance depot building for NZED Tawa College, Wellington: music and drama room extension Invercargill Fire Station: appliance repair workshop	C. J. Palmer Ltd	38,130.56 56,362.00 87,500.00 99,875.00 115,992.00 159,825.00

N. C. McLEOD, Commissioner of Works.